>­
...
...I
<(
u
....,
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM

-
-
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
URBAN
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
* 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 30
lll 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 4
ll 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1
PLAN
* 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1
REPORT
lll 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 10
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 6
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1
STANDARD 701501
70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1
STANDARD 701502
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1
STANDARD 701606
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, L SUM 1
STANDARD 701 701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1
STANDARD 701801
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
80½ FED
20½ STATE
0005
30
4
1
1
10
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
CONSTRUCTION
100½ STATE
0005
';;ff.-1 SEC TION
TYPE CODE
COUNTY IJHil\�I
s��� T
STATE OF ILLINOIS 334 I 111-RS-18 MCHENRY I 37 I 4
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
US 12 (MAIN STREET) : TRYON GROVE RD TO IL 173 (KENOSHA ST)
CONTRACT NO. 62G27
SCALE: I SHEET NO. 2 OF 3 SHEETS I STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
REV Date
LEGEND
~
US RTE 12
12'0' - 8'
VARIES
12' 0' - 8'
VARIES
PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION
MATCH EXISTING MATCH EXISTING
   CONTRACTOR SHALL MILL FIRST BEFORE PATCHING
NOTE:
F.A.P.
 334 111-RS-18 MCHENRY 37 6
CONTRACT NO. 62G27
3 '- 0" 3 '- 0"
8 1012 13 12 13810
~
US RTE 12
12'
12 13
0' - 4'
VARIES
3 '- 0"
810 131211 11
PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION
8"
12'
STA. 14+78  TO 73+81
MATCH EXISTING MATCH EXISTING
4' - 0"
SHOULDER
HMA
9
STA. 73+81  TO  81+73
STA. 11+26  TO  14+78
|2.5'
VARIES
9
0' - 4'
VARIES
3 '- 0"
4' - 0"
SHOULDER